
Thurncourt Ward Meeting Budget as of 24 September2012 
 

 

 

 

 

 Ward 
Community 

Fund 

Notes 

Committed Funds from 2011/12   

Priorities identified via patchwalks 
 

- Colchester Road Allotments – Concrete Paths 
- Improvements to Ball Court 
- Raven Youth Centre  
-  

Total Remaining from 2011/12 

£5,485 
 
       £500 

£2,880 
£860 

 
£1,244 

 

 

Opening balance  12/13 £18,000            

New Applications to be considered   

Dream Academy of Dancing £500 Already fast-tracked 

Purchase of Medium Duty Meat Slicer £300 Already fast-tracked 

Jubilee Lunch – Thurnby Ladies Circle £275 Already fast-tracked 

Police Room Door £600  

Running a football team £490  

Jubillee Lunch – Thurnby Lodge TARA £600  

Balance remaining if above are approved £15,235  


