## Thurncourt Ward Meeting Budget as of 24 September2012

	Ward Community Fund	Notes
Committed Funds from 2011/12		
Priorities identified via patchwalks	£5,485	
<ul> <li>Colchester Road Allotments – Concrete Paths</li> <li>Improvements to Ball Court</li> </ul>	£500 £2,880	
- Raven Youth Centre	£860	
Total Remaining from 2011/12	£1,244	
Opening balance 12/13	£18,000	
New Applications to be considered		
Dream Academy of Dancing	£500	Already fast-tracked
Purchase of Medium Duty Meat Slicer	£300	Already fast-tracked
Jubilee Lunch – Thurnby Ladies Circle	£275	Already fast-tracked
Police Room Door	£600	•
Running a football team	£490	
Jubillee Lunch – Thurnby Lodge TARA	£600	
Balance remaining if above are approved	£15,235	